
Axygen® Pipet Tip Compatibility Chart
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Non Filter Tips
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Non Filter Tips
Volume/Axygen Tip

0.1-60 µL, T-384 • • • • • • 0.1-60 µL, T-384

0.5-30 µL, T-1536 • • • • • • 0.5-30 µL, T-1536

0.5-10 µL, T-300 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 0.5-10 µL, T-300

0.5-20 µL, TXL-10 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 0.5-20 µL, TXL-10

0.5-20 µL, T-400 • • 0.5-20 µL, T-400

1-200 µL, T-200 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, T-200

1-200 µL, TE-204 • • • • • 1-200 µL, TE-204

1-200 µL, T-205-WB • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, T-205-WB

1-200 µL, TR-222 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, TR-222

1-250 µL, TR-333* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-250 µL, TR-333*

1-300 µL, T-350 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-300 µL, T-350

100-1,000 µL, T-1000, T-1005-WB • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 100-1,000 µL, T-1000, T-1005-WB

100-1,000 µL, RFL-1200-C • • • • • • • • • • • • 100-1,000 µL, RFL-1200-C

15-1,250 µL, MTX-1250 15-1,250 µL, MTX-1250

0.5-10 µL, RFL-300-C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 0.5-10 µL, RFL-300-C

1-200 µL, RFL-222-C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, RFL-222-C

Aerosol Barrier Tips Aerosol Barrier Tips

0.5-10 µL, TF-300 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 0.5-10 µL, TF-300

0.5-10 µL, TXLF-10 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 0.5-10 µL, TXLF-10

0.5-20 µL, TF-400 • • 0.5-20 µL, TF-400

0.5-20 µL, TF-420 • • 0.5-20 µL, TF-420

0.5-20 µL, TF-20 • • • • • 0.5-20 µL, TF-20

0.5-50 µL, TF-50 • • • • • 0.5-50 µL, TF-50

1-100 µL, TF-100 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-100 µL, TF-100

1-150 µL, TF-150 • • • • 1-150 µL, TF-150

1-200 µL, TF-200 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, TF-200

1-200 µL, TF-205-WB • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, TF-205-WB

1-300 µL, TF-350 • • • • • • • • • • • 1-300 µL, TF-350

100-1,000 µL, TF-1000 • • • • • • • • • • • • • 100-1,000 µL, TF-1000

100-1,000 µL, TF-1005-WB • • • • • • • • • • • • • 100-1,000 µL, TF-1005-WB

100-1,100 µL, TF-1200 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 100-1,100 µL, TF-1200

15-1,250 µL, MTXF-1250 15-1,250 µL, MTXF-1250

1-10 µL, GEN3-10-L-R-S • • • • • • • • • • • 1-10 µL, GEN3-10-L-R-S

1-20 µL, GEN3-20-L-R-S • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-20 µL, GEN3-20-L-R-S

20-200 µL, GEN3-200-L-R-S • • • • • • • • • • • • 20-200 µL, GEN3-200-L-R-S

100-1,000 µL, GEN3-1000-L-R-S • • • • • • 100-1,000 µL, GEN3-1000-L-R-S

Key
m/ch = Multi-channel, s/ch = Single-channel
*Not available in the U.S.
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Warranty/Disclaimer: Unless otherwise specified, all products are for research use only. Not intended for use in diagnostic or therapeutic 
procedures. Corning Life Sciences makes no claims regarding the performance of these products for clinical or diagnostic applications.

For a listing of trademarks, visit us at www.corning.com/lifesciences/trademarks. 
All other trademarks in this document are the property of their respective owners.
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Non Filter Tips
Volume/Axygen Tip

Non Filter Tips
Volume/Axygen Tip

0.1-60 µL, T-384 0.1-60 µL, T-384

0.5-30 µL, T-1536 0.5-30 µL, T-1536

0.5-10 µL, T-300 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 0.5-10 µL, T-300

0.5-20 µL, TXL-10 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 0.5-20 µL, TXL-10

0.5-20 µL, T-400 • • 0.5-20 µL, T-400

1-200 µL, T-200 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, T-200

1-200 µL, TE-204 1-200 µL, TE-204

1-200 µL, T-205-WB • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, T-205-WB

1-200 µL, TR-222 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, TR-222

1-250 µL, TR-333* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-250 µL, TR-333*

1-300 µL, T-350 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-300 µL, T-350

100-1,000 µL, T-1000, T-1005-WB • • • • • • • • • • • 100-1,000 µL, T-1000, T-1005-WB

100-1,000 µL, RFL-1200-C • • • • • • • • • • • 100-1,000 µL, RFL-1200-C

15-1,250 µL, MTX-1250 • • • 15-1,250 µL, MTX-1250

0.5-10 µL, RFL-300-C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 0.5-10 µL, RFL-300-C

1-200 µL, RFL-222-C • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, RFL-222-C

Aerosol Barrier Tips Aerosol Barrier Tips

0.5-10 µL, TF-300 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 0.5-10 µL, TF-300

0.5-10 µL, TXLF-10 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 0.5-10 µL, TXLF-10

0.5-20 µL, TF-400 0.5-20 µL, TF-400

0.5-20 µL, TF-420 • • 0.5-20 µL, TF-420

0.5-20 µL, TF-20 • • • • • • • • • 0.5-20 µL, TF-20

0.5-50 µL, TF-50 • • • • • • • • • 0.5-50 µL, TF-50

1-100 µL, TF-100 • • • • • • • • • • • 1-100 µL, TF-100

1-150 µL, TF-150 • • • • • • • • 1-150 µL, TF-150

1-200 µL, TF-200 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, TF-200

1-200 µL, TF-205-WB • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-200 µL, TF-205-WB

1-300 µL, TF-350 • • • • • • • 1-300 µL, TF-350

100-1,000 µL, TF-1000 • • • • • • • • 100-1,000 µL, TF-1000

100-1,000 µL, TF-1005-WB • • • • • • • • • 100-1,000 µL, TF-1005-WB

100-1,100 µL, TF-1200 • • • • • • • • • • • • 100-1,100 µL, TF-1200

15-1,250 µL, MTXF-1250 • • 15-1,250 µL, MTXF-1250

1-10 µL, GEN3-10-L-R-S • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-10 µL, GEN3-10-L-R-S

1-20 µL, GEN3-20-L-R-S • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1-20 µL, GEN3-20-L-R-S

20-200 µL, GEN3-200-L-R-S • • • • • • • • • • • • 20-200 µL, GEN3-200-L-R-S

100-1,000 µL, GEN3-1,000-L-R-S • • • • • • 100-1,000 µL, GEN3-1000-L-R-S

Key
m/ch = Multi-channel, s/ch = Single-channel
*Not available in the U.S.


